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Women / 1 / Ach
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hollynd Lowe123
CORINTH

9.600 9.600 9.7009.800 38.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Amelia Galaz173
ETTM

9.200 9.500 9.3009.200 37.200
4 3 2 2 2 

2 

Milo Reed175
ETTM

9.300 9.550 9.2008.800 36.850
2 2 3T 3 3 

3 

Emily Luttrell174
ETTM

9.250 9.300 9.1508.650 36.350
3 4 5 4 4 

4 

Kinley Wampler314
SHOOTING STARS

8.850 8.600 8.9008.800 35.150
7 7T 4T 6 5 

5 

Caitlyn Robertson312
SHOOTING STARS

8.900 8.900 9.0007.600 34.400
6 5 8T 5 6 

6 

Amber Hall313
SHOOTING STARS

8.700 8.800 8.8008.050 34.350
8 6 6 7 7 

7 

Sofhia Ostrander315
SHOOTING STARS

8.500 8.600 8.1007.600 32.800
9 8T 9T 8 8 

8 

Katalynah Martinez124
CORINTH

9.100 7.100 7.9007.800 31.900
5 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / Ach
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scarlett Bell271
RICHARDSON

9.400 9.325 9.4509.250 37.425
6T 2T 6 5 1 

1 

Jailynn Williams140
CORINTH

9.500 9.125 9.4009.350 37.375
2T 7 3T 6 2 

2 

Faith Wood142
CORINTH

9.500 9.250 9.5508.900 37.200
3T 4 13T 2T 3 

3 

Grace Winter141
CORINTH

9.300 8.900 9.5009.350 37.050
8T 11 4T 4 4 

4 

Avary Griffith134
CORINTH

9.250 8.850 9.3009.625 37.025
11 12T 1 9 5 

5 

Vivian Reed272
RICHARDSON

9.300 8.950 9.5509.200 37.000
9T 10 7 3T 6 

6 

Kaylee Ackerman126
CORINTH

8.850 9.325 9.3759.000 36.550
25 3T 9T 7 7 

7 

Gwen Sommerlad273
RICHARDSON

9.100 8.750 9.6509.000 36.500
18 15T 10T 1 8 

8 

Ally Graham133
CORINTH

8.675 9.350 9.2759.125 36.425
28 1 8 10T 9 

9 

Leeana Renrau136
CORINTH

9.400 8.750 9.2509.000 36.400
7T 16T 11T 13T 10 

10 

Enovy Borja127
CORINTH

9.200 8.500 9.2759.375 36.350
12T 19 2 11T 11 

11 

Caley Combs129
CORINTH

9.050 8.450 9.3509.350 36.200
20T 20T 5T 8 12 

12 

Sophia Dunn130
CORINTH

9.500 8.850 9.2258.600 36.175
4T 13T 18T 15 13T

13T

Gabby Garrison132
CORINTH

8.900 9.150 9.1259.000 36.175
23 5T 12T 19 14T

14T

Ryelynn Singleton176
ETTM

9.500 8.350 9.2008.900 35.950
5T 22T 14T 16T 15 

15 

Alejandra Rodriguez137
CORINTH

9.600 8.450 8.9508.775 35.775
1 21T 15T 23T 16T

16T

Abigiail Wright274
RICHARDSON

8.875 9.150 9.1508.600 35.775
24 6T 19T 18 17T

17T

Samantha Taylor138
CORINTH

9.275 9.000 9.2008.275 35.750
10 9 23T 17T 18 

18 

Brooke Garcia131
CORINTH

9.150 8.650 9.0508.775 35.625
15T 18 16T 21 19 

19 

Madison Torres139
CORINTH

8.775 9.100 9.2758.225 35.375
26 8 25 12T 20 

20 

Ey'sis Toliver217
IGNITE

8.650 8.800 9.1008.750 35.300
29 14 17 20 21 

21 

Gabby Noyola317
SHOOTING STARS

9.075 8.700 8.9508.500 35.225
19 17 22 24T 22 

22 

Kyal Williams340
TX ELITE GREENVILLE

9.200 8.350 9.2508.275 35.075
13T 23T 24T 14T 23 

23 

Kayden Hipp223
IGNITE

8.950 8.300 8.2258.600 34.075
22 24T 20T 28 24 

24 
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Women / 2 / Ach
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Knipe135
CORINTH

9.125 7.900 8.3508.550 33.925
17 29 21 27 25 

25 

Lyla Dixon316
SHOOTING STARS

9.150 8.200 8.4758.000 33.825
16T 26T 27 25 26 

26 

Tyler Dracos339
TX ELITE GREENVILLE

9.050 7.750 9.0007.550 33.350
21T 30 28T 22 27 

27 

Emmalyn Orr220
IGNITE

9.200 8.100 8.4507.550 33.300
14T 28 29T 26 28 

28 

Harley Gary318
SHOOTING STARS

8.550 8.200 8.0008.050 32.800
30 27T 26 29 29 

29 

Makena Hawkins221
IGNITE

8.700 8.300 7.9006.400 31.300
27 25T 31 30 30 

30 

Teagan Larsen218
IGNITE

8.300 7.350 7.2507.400 30.300
31 31 30 31 31 

31 
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Women / 3A / Ach
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Favre232
PLANO AEROBATS

9.250 9.100 9.1008.600 36.050
2T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Dahlia Sanchez226
IGNITE

9.200 9.200 7.9008.100 34.400
4T 1 5T 9 2 

2 

Addison Pilcic236
PLANO AEROBATS

9.200 8.900 8.6007.500 34.200
5T 3 7T 3T 3 

3 

Keylee Cardwell224
IGNITE

8.900 8.300 8.3008.400 33.900
8T 6 4 5 4 

4 

Lexi Dotson225
IGNITE

9.400 7.500 8.0008.800 33.700
1 10 2 8 5T

5T

Emma Pearson235
PLANO AEROBATS

8.900 8.800 8.6007.400 33.700
9T 4 9 4T 6T

6T

Reagan Desmond233
PLANO AEROBATS

9.250 8.200 8.1008.100 33.650
3T 7T 6T 7 7 

7 

Bella Bobbett237
PLANO AEROBATS

9.100 8.200 8.8007.500 33.600
6T 8T 8T 2 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Hudson227
IGNITE

9.100 8.700 8.2006.500 32.500
7T 5 11 6 9 

9 

Jaeda Lindstrom234
PLANO AEROBATS

7.600 8.100 7.8008.850 32.350
11 9 1 10 10 

10 

Ava Pewitt229
IGNITE

8.800 7.200 6.2007.100 29.300
10 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3P / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laney Hunley264
PRECISION

9.725 9.775 9.8009.325 38.625
3 2 6 1 1 

1 

Lilly Williams268
PRECISION

9.750 9.800 9.7259.300 38.575
2 1 7 2 2 

2 

Savannah Escuadra112
ASI AR

9.700 9.550 9.7009.575 38.525
4 3 2 3 3 

3 

Haley Smith114
ASI AR

9.600 9.425 9.6509.375 38.050
6 4 5 4 4 

4 

Adaline Stratton284
RICHARDSON

9.475 9.250 9.4259.725 37.875
7T 5T 1 6 5 

5 

Alisa  Nakamura243
PLANO AEROBATS

9.475 9.250 9.4009.425 37.550
8T 6T 4 7 6 

6 

Meron Getu263
PRECISION

9.800 8.750 9.5008.850 36.900
1 9 10 5 7 

7 

Angela Alvarenga240
PLANO AEROBATS

9.250 8.550 9.2259.225 36.250
9 10 8 8 8 

8 

Dayton Mattern241
PLANO AEROBATS

9.000 8.800 8.7509.525 36.075
10 8 3 9 9 

9 

Skylar McCollum109
ASI AL

9.675 8.900 0.0009.200 27.775
5 7 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3P / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Hawkins113
ASI AR

9.700 9.225 9.3759.450 37.750
2 7T 2 4T 1 

1 

Claire Burkey111
ASI AR

9.800 9.450 9.2259.250 37.725
1 1T 9T 8T 2 

2 

Kamryn Bowser143
CORINTH

9.500 9.100 9.5259.425 37.550
6T 9T 3 1 3 

3 

Carissa Bergsagil283
RICHARDSON

9.550 9.275 9.3759.325 37.525
5 5T 7T 5T 4 

4 

Alexa Sims265
PRECISION

9.400 9.375 9.2259.500 37.500
10T 3 1 9T 5 

5 

Maggie Hix344
TX ELITE GREENVILLE

9.600 9.225 9.3509.250 37.425
3 8T 10T 6 6 

6 

Elyssa Kerber150
CORINTH

9.575 9.100 9.2009.400 37.275
4 10T 4T 10 7 

7 

Olivia Belli118
ASI PW

9.500 9.100 9.2759.375 37.250
7T 11T 6 7 8 

8 

Taryn Prewitt260
PRECISION

9.050 9.450 9.0509.400 36.950
14 2T 5T 11T 9 

9 

Charisma Kemp342
TX ELITE GREENVILLE

9.500 9.275 9.4508.700 36.925
8T 6T 15 2 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Del Palacio153
CORINTH

9.300 8.750 9.4259.250 36.725
12 13 11T 3 11 

11 

Elizabeth Furlich262
PRECISION

9.200 9.350 9.0508.750 36.350
13 4 14 12T 12 

12 

Mercy Juarez242
PLANO AEROBATS

8.950 9.050 8.5009.325 35.825
15 12 8T 15 13 

13 

Avery Dossey154
CORINTH

9.475 8.350 8.9009.050 35.775
9 15 12 14 14 

14 

Sofia Korner239
PLANO AEROBATS

9.400 8.400 8.9258.900 35.625
11T 14 13 13 15 

15 
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Women / 3P / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liliana Saldana261
PRECISION

9.500 8.900 9.2009.375 36.975
3T 4 1 4T 1 

1 

Chloe Chappell275
RICHARDSON

9.350 9.050 9.5008.900 36.800
6 2 5T 1 2 

2 

Caroline Shacklett280
RICHARDSON

9.450 8.600 9.4509.000 36.500
5 8 3 2 3 

3 

Leyla Slavish266
PRECISION

9.150 9.200 9.2008.850 36.400
7T 1 7T 5T 4 

4 

Brooklynn Carlson145
CORINTH

9.600 8.550 9.3758.850 36.375
2 9 8T 3 5 

5 

Christen Stewart238
PLANO AEROBATS

9.800 8.650 8.9008.900 36.250
1 7 6T 7 6 

6 

Abigail Mumford152
CORINTH

9.150 9.000 8.8509.150 36.150
8T 3 2 8T 7 

7 

Cheyenne Summers267
PRECISION

9.500 8.775 9.1008.750 36.125
4T 5 9 6 8 

8 

Kennedi Singleton159
CORINTH

9.025 8.750 8.8508.950 35.575
9 6 4 9T 9 

9 
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Women / 3P / Div 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aylah Durocher230
IGNITE

9.250 9.375 9.2009.000 36.825
6 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Paisley Keith180
ETTM

9.400 9.000 9.1508.575 36.125
3 3* 9 2 2T

2T

Alexandra Dabrowski278
RICHARDSON

9.375 9.000 8.7009.050 36.125
4 2* 1 10 3T

3T

Fiona McIntyre151
CORINTH

9.000 8.850 8.9509.000 35.800
7T 5T 3T 5 4 

4 

Aysha Mitchell155
CORINTH

9.275 8.850 8.8008.700 35.625
5 6T 8 9 5 

5 

Jacquelynn Nopp341
TX ELITE GREENVILLE

9.550 8.150 8.9008.925 35.525
1 14 4T 7 6 

6 

Kali Hayes149
CORINTH

9.000 8.300 8.9758.925 35.200
8T 13 5T 4 7 

7 

Jenny Belle Wilson282
RICHARDSON

9.000 8.900 8.4508.550 34.900
9T 4 10 13 8 

8 

Emerson King182
ETTM

8.775 8.400 8.8508.850 34.875
13 12 6 8 9 

9 

Kenlee Grubb276
RICHARDSON

8.900 8.800 8.3508.750 34.800
11 8 7 14 10 

10 

Gennings Tilley281
RICHARDSON

8.825 8.850 8.6508.250 34.575
12 7T 12 11 11 

11 

Zoe Aceves277
RICHARDSON

8.950 8.650 8.5508.275 34.425
10 9 11 12 12 

12 

Peighton Jackson346
TX ELITE GREENVILLE

9.425 8.550 9.0007.400 34.375
2 10T 14 3 13 

13 

Cambri Moore158
CORINTH

8.750 8.550 8.9258.100 34.325
14 11T 13 6 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Spring Fling
Meet Results
Apr 21-22, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/22/2018 4:43:25 PM

Women / 3P / Div 5
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Segal279
RICHARDSON

8.600 8.800 8.8508.550 34.800
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Rylee Murphy184
ETTM

9.725 8.100 8.2007.550 33.575
1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Ashton Crowley183
ETTM

9.375 7.200 8.9008.000 33.475
2 3 2 1 3 

3 
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Women / 3P / Div 6
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklynn Martin321
SHOOTING STARS

9.250 8.775 8.2508.400 34.675
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Hannah Retalleck157
CORINTH

8.800 8.350 8.4508.700 34.300
4 2 1 2 2 

2 

Chloe Day147
CORINTH

8.650 8.150 8.6008.200 33.600
6 3 5 1 3 

3 

Cora Cullum146
CORINTH

8.750 8.000 7.9508.375 33.075
5 4 4 4 4 

4 

Esmeralda Grimaldo148
CORINTH

8.850 7.650 7.6508.650 32.800
3 5 2 5 5 

5 

Dylan Grace181
ETTM

8.950 6.400 6.8005.650 27.800
2 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 3P / Div 7
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Green319
SHOOTING STARS

9.050 7.300 8.5508.450 33.350
1T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Johnson179
ETTM

9.050 7.850 8.2007.650 32.750
2T 1 4 3 2 

2 

Mackenzie Rosenbalm343
TX ELITE GREENVILLE

9.000 7.000 8.4507.550 32.000
3 5 6 2 3 

3 

Kinsley Rowe320
SHOOTING STARS

8.750 7.100 7.3508.050 31.250
6 4 3 5 4 

4 

Hayley Fuentes322
SHOOTING STARS

8.925 7.650 6.8007.600 30.975
4 2 5 6 5 

5 

Charleigh Williams345
TX ELITE GREENVILLE

8.875 5.200 8.0258.250 30.350
5 6 2 4 6 

6 
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Women / 4 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Hooks163
CORINTH

9.075 9.500 9.2509.350 37.175
3 1 4T 5 1 

1 

Gabrielle Daugherty117
ASI LH

8.650 9.150 9.4009.675 36.875
11T 6 1 1T 2 

2 

Emily Collins295
RICHARDSON

9.000 9.250 9.1759.400 36.825
4 4 2T 10T 3T

3T

Deborah Ford285
RICHARDSON

9.150 9.400 9.2259.050 36.825
2 3 14 6T 4T

4T

Gracie Price297
RICHARDSON

8.950 9.100 9.4009.350 36.800
5 7 5T 2T 5 

5 

Teagan Pham294
RICHARDSON

8.700 9.450 9.1759.400 36.725
10 2 3T 11T 6 

6 

Melania Jetawo115
ASI FW

8.800 9.175 9.2009.125 36.300
7T 5 13 9 7 

7 

Eliza Pepito116
ASI FW

8.650 9.000 9.2259.300 36.175
12T 8 7 7T 8 

8 

Adelynn Gadoci288
RICHARDSON

8.800 8.750 9.0509.350 35.950
8T 10 6T 12 9 

9 

Jasmin Terrones296
RICHARDSON

9.225 7.850 9.3259.175 35.575
1 17 9* 3 10T

10T

Avery Pero249
PLANO AEROBATS

8.800 8.800 8.8009.175 35.575
9T 9 10* 16 11T

11T

Emily Graf162
CORINTH

8.450 8.700 9.2259.000 35.375
14T 11 15T 8T 12 

12 

Tais Viacheslavov250
PLANO AEROBATS

8.350 8.550 9.3009.150 35.350
16T 12T 11T 4 13 

13 

Camille Young298
RICHARDSON

8.600 8.350 9.0259.150 35.125
13 14T 12T 13T 14 

14 

Brooke Bowen246
PLANO AEROBATS

8.825 8.550 9.0258.600 35.000
6 13T 17 14T 15 

15 

Claudia Schroeder247
PLANO AEROBATS

8.450 8.350 8.7509.200 34.750
15T 15T 8 17 16 

16 

Shirley Abrego244
PLANO AEROBATS

8.350 8.050 8.8259.000 34.225
17T 16 16T 15 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamryn McCauley119
ASI RO

8.450 9.575 9.5759.000 36.600
9 1 8T 1 1 

1 

Addison Ford161
CORINTH

8.750 8.600 9.1259.475 35.950
3 6 2 4T 2 

2 

Taryn Pham292
RICHARDSON

8.850 8.450 9.1509.425 35.875
2 8 3 3 3 

3 

Bailee Breaux186
ETTM

8.525 8.950 9.3009.050 35.825
8 2T 7 2 4 

4 

Silvia Markarian270
PRECISION

8.875 8.950 9.1258.850 35.800
1 3T 11 5T 5 

5 

Preslie Shiflett165
CORINTH

8.400 8.650 9.0009.400 35.450
10T 5 4 7 6 

6 

Morgan Singleton166
CORINTH

8.650 8.700 9.0758.900 35.325
4T 4 10 6 7 

7 

Amelia Mangelsdorf287
RICHARDSON

8.650 8.100 8.6759.500 34.925
5T 12 1 10 8 

8 

Madison Leckey301
RICHARDSON

8.575 8.300 8.5509.075 34.500
7 9 6 11 9 

9 

Peyton Angelo120
ASI RO

8.300 8.550 8.8758.725 34.450
12T 7 12 8 10 

10 

Sophia Korzycki300
RICHARDSON

8.300 8.250 8.8009.000 34.350
13T 10T 9T 9 11 

11 

Aaryaa Kabira248
PLANO AEROBATS

8.400 7.350 8.4009.225 33.375
11T 14 5 13 12 

12 

Maya Shariff245
PLANO AEROBATS

8.625 7.950 8.5257.800 32.900
6 13 14 12 13 

13 

Yeliz Turkdil167
CORINTH

0.000 8.250 0.0008.375 16.625
14 11T 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Div 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Brown160
CORINTH

8.700 8.800 8.8758.525 34.900
2 2 4 3 1 

1 

Destiny Newland325
SHOOTING STARS

8.450 8.150 9.0009.125 34.725
5 5 2 2 2 

2 

Lainey Teel185
ETTM

8.400 9.200 8.3758.350 34.325
6T 1 6 7 3 

3 

Renee Reed302
RICHARDSON

8.750 8.450 8.7008.325 34.225
1 3 7 5 4 

4 

Larkin Wigley269
PRECISION

8.500 8.100 9.1008.050 33.750
3T 6 9 1 5 

5 

Morenci Clarida324
SHOOTING STARS

8.500 8.250 8.3008.425 33.475
4T 4 5 9 6 

6 

Abigail Collins189
EXCITE

8.400 6.600 8.4259.175 32.600
7T 10 1 6 7 

7 

Khiley Scroggins299
RICHARDSON

7.950 7.700 8.1508.750 32.550
8T 8 3 10 8 

8 

Jill Pennington290
RICHARDSON

7.950 7.850 8.7257.400 31.925
9T 7 10 4 9 

9 

Addyson Green289
RICHARDSON

7.600 7.400 8.3258.200 31.525
10 9 8 8 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / Div 5
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Whems-Mukeh293
RICHARDSON

8.000 7.950 8.6258.150 32.725
3 1 6 1 1 

1 

Lauren North193
EXCITE

7.900 7.800 7.5009.000 32.200
4 2 2 6 2 

2 

Mya Cabrera323
SHOOTING STARS

7.750 6.800 8.4009.050 32.000
5* 5 1 3 3T

3T

Corie Holmgren190
EXCITE

7.750 7.050 8.3508.850 32.000
6* 4 4 4 4T

4T

Kailani Perez291
RICHARDSON

6.800 7.750 8.5758.550 31.675
7 3 5 2 5 

5 

Abby Luna194
EXCITE

8.300 6.200 5.9508.900 29.350
1 6 3 7 6 

6 

Alexandria Juncker164
CORINTH

8.225 5.000 7.9007.500 28.625
2 7 7 5 7 

7 
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Women / 4 / Div 6
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leora Howell191
EXCITE

7.700 7.700 8.9259.200 33.525
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katie North192
EXCITE

7.850 7.250 8.1508.000 31.250
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Kristiana Taylor347
TX ELITE GREENVILLE

8.100 5.900 8.0007.800 29.800
1 4 3 3 3 

3 

Samantha Breaux188
ETTM

7.950 6.400 7.7757.150 29.275
2 3 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 5 / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Yates252
PLANO AEROBATS

8.850 9.150 9.4759.500 36.975
8 3 1 1 1T

1T

Athena Salgado255
PLANO AEROBATS

9.200 9.050 9.4509.275 36.975
3 4 2 2 2T

2T

Avery Mainz308
RICHARDSON

9.225 8.700 9.4009.175 36.500
1T 6 3 3 3 

3 

Parker Orton305
RICHARDSON

9.100 9.450 9.3008.600 36.450
5 1 7 4 4 

4 

Naomi Ma253
PLANO AEROBATS

8.650 9.375 9.2508.475 35.750
9 2 8 5 5 

5 

Aurora Fitzpatrick251
PLANO AEROBATS

9.225 8.550 8.7008.900 35.375
2T 7T 4T 9 6 

6 

Avery Athey303
RICHARDSON

9.050 8.750 8.7258.800 35.325
6 5 6 8 7 

7 

Abbie Michelle309
RICHARDSON

9.150 8.550 8.9258.100 34.725
4 8T 9 7 8T

8T

Lilly Faraci121
ASI RO

8.950 7.850 9.0258.900 34.725
7 9 5T 6 9T

9T
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Women / 5 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Ouimet197
EXCITE

9.025 8.400 9.5009.300 36.225
2 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Addison Kayanan311
RICHARDSON

8.500 8.950 8.9009.300 35.650
5T 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Ellie Hill304
RICHARDSON

8.700 8.450 8.6009.150 34.900
4 3 3 6 3 

3 

Lillie Robbirds199
EXCITE

9.100 7.800 9.3508.525 34.775
1 7 5 2 4 

4 

Carley Twitty254
PLANO AEROBATS

8.850 8.250 8.8008.600 34.500
3 5 4 4 5 

5 

Allison Stark310
RICHARDSON

8.450 8.900 8.7508.300 34.400
7 2 6 5 6 

6 

Jemma Pennington306
RICHARDSON

8.500 8.050 8.5258.275 33.350
6T 6 7 7 7 

7 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Spring Fling
Meet Results
Apr 21-22, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/22/2018 4:45:50 PM

Women / 5 / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Hanas195
EXCITE

8.700 8.050 8.8008.600 34.150
1T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Mikayla Kowalewski307
RICHARDSON

8.700 8.150 8.6508.200 33.700
2T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Layla Sullivan200
EXCITE

8.200 6.300 8.8007.825 31.125
3 3 3 2T 3 

3 
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Women / 5 / Div 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Rack198
EXCITE

8.150 6.350 8.2007.775 30.475
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Marissa Miltz196
EXCITE

8.450 5.650 7.6007.750 29.450
1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 6 / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Andrey202
EXCITE

8.700 9.250 9.7009.400 37.050
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Anisha Henderson256
PLANO AEROBATS

9.525 8.775 9.7008.150 36.150
1 2 2 2T 2 

2 
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Women / 6 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saelor Travis169
CORINTH

9.150 9.450 9.5009.450 37.550
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Delanie Shiflett168
CORINTH

8.900 9.500 9.2009.475 37.075
2 1T 1 2T 2 

2 

Marisa Hughes170
CORINTH

8.750 9.500 9.2008.375 35.825
3 2T 4 3T 3 

3 

Maecee Mainord201
EXCITE

8.325 7.600 8.5509.200 33.675
4 4 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / 6 / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cathryn Rosenberg258
PLANO AEROBATS

7.150 7.250 9.1508.450 32.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 7 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madi Olivier203
EXCITE

8.675 7.150 8.2508.000 32.075
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 8 / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Twitty259
PLANO AEROBATS

8.350 8.850 9.6258.475 35.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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2018 Spring Fling
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Women / XB / Ach
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cafara Baxter329
T3 ELITE

8.700 9.100 8.7008.800 35.300
4 2 2 4T 1 

1 

Cailee Budd204
EXCITE

8.000 9.350 9.0008.550 34.900
8T 1 6 1 2T

2T

Elizabeth Whitman211
EXCITE

8.400 9.000 8.8008.700 34.900
6 3 3 2T 3T

3T

Isabella McEwen207
EXCITE

8.800 8.800 8.7008.600 34.900
3 4T 5 5T 4T

4T

Naya Ojeda208
EXCITE

9.300 8.000 8.7008.500 34.500
1 9 7 6T 5T

5T

Jashuna Qualls-White209
EXCITE

9.100 8.400 8.0009.000 34.500
2 8 1 9 6T

6T

Teagan Stoner210
EXCITE

8.550 8.600 8.5008.650 34.300
5 7 4 8 7 

7 

Kynlee Burkhalter328
T3 ELITE

7.900 8.800 8.6007.600 32.900
10 5T 10 7 8 

8 

Trinity Gonzales205
EXCITE

8.100 8.800 7.6008.200 32.700
7 6T 8 10 9 

9 

Kaleigh Haskins326
T3 ELITE

8.000 6.700 8.8007.900 31.400
9T 11 9 3T 10 

10 

Bostinn Beers327
T3 ELITE

7.000 7.300 7.1005.800 27.200
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabby Jester332
T3 ELITE

9.100 9.450 9.1509.150 36.850
1 1 3T 3 1 

1 

Aaralyn Wright101
AERO

8.650 9.275 9.1259.350 36.400
2T 2 1T 4 2 

2 

Claire Still103
AERO

8.400 8.850 9.2759.350 35.875
5 5 2T 1 3 

3 

Breonna Phelps333
T3 ELITE

8.650 9.050 9.2008.650 35.550
3T 3* 5 2 4T

4T

Chloe Clevenger331
T3 ELITE

8.500 9.050 8.8509.150 35.550
4 4* 4T 5 5T

5T
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Women / XS / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skailer Gonzalez336
T3 ELITE

8.650 9.400 9.1009.000 36.150
2 2 1 3 1 

1 

Jenna Bealle212
EXCITE

8.450 9.500 9.4508.200 35.600
3 1 5 1 2 

2 

Sophia Eade213
EXCITE

8.950 8.950 9.0008.650 35.550
1 4 2T 4 3 

3 

Dasia Jeffley335
T3 ELITE

8.350 9.300 9.1508.650 35.450
4 3 3T 2 4 

4 

Isabella Sullivan337
T3 ELITE

8.150 8.750 8.4008.575 33.875
5 5 4 5 5 

5 
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Women / XS / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Phoebe Kaul214
EXCITE

8.350 8.650 9.0508.775 34.825
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kynleigh Adcock330
T3 ELITE

8.050 7.600 8.6508.300 32.600
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Josie Lineberry215
EXCITE

8.500 8.000 8.1257.900 32.525
1 2 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / XG / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carolina Jasso106
AERO

8.800 9.350 9.4258.550 36.125
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Craig104
AERO

9.125 7.950 9.3509.500 35.925
1 3 1 2 2 

2 

Kayden Snyder105
AERO

8.675 9.000 9.3008.550 35.525
3 2 3T 3 3 

3 
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Women / XG / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Wright107
AERO

8.525 8.600 8.6508.825 34.600
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Emma Turner231
IGNITE

8.450 8.300 8.6508.050 33.450
2 2 2 2T 2 

2 
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Women / XD / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Simpson172
CORINTH

9.000 9.300 9.5009.125 36.925
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Catherine Simpson171
CORINTH

9.075 8.900 9.6509.250 36.875
1 2 1 1 2 

2 
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2018 Spring Fling
Team Results
Apr 21-22, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/21/2018 10:53:23 AM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ETTM S 110.400 27.750 28.350 26.650 27.650

11 1 1

2 SHOOTING STARS S 103.900 26.450 26.300 24.450 26.700

22 2 2
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 RICHARDSON S 111.325 27.800 27.425 27.450 28.650

11 1 1

2 SHOOTING STARS S 101.850 26.775 25.100 24.550 25.425

22 2 2
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Printed: 4/21/2018 2:09:10 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 IGNITE M 164.275 43.800 40.850 38.700 40.925

11 1 1
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Printed: 4/21/2018 2:08:41 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CORINTH L 261.300 66.075 64.300 65.175 65.750

11 1 1
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 PLANO AEROBATS M 172.650 45.700 43.200 40.550 43.200

11 1 1
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SHOOTING STARS S 100.200 24.700 23.200 26.600 25.700

12 2 1

2 ETTM S 99.425 24.875 24.550 24.550 25.450

21 1 2
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CORINTH M 179.775 43.625 44.350 46.125 45.675

11 1 1

2 PLANO AEROBATS M 175.850 43.100 42.300 45.750 44.700

22 2 2

3 EXCITE M 163.075 40.200 36.400 45.125 41.350

33 3 3
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 RICHARDSON L 255.675 62.725 62.850 65.600 64.500

11 1 1
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SHOOTING STARS S 100.200 24.700 23.200 26.600 25.700

12 2 1

2 ETTM S 99.425 24.875 24.550 24.550 25.450

21 1 2

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CORINTH M 179.775 43.625 44.350 46.125 45.675

11 1 1

2 PLANO AEROBATS M 175.850 43.100 42.300 45.750 44.700

22 2 2

3 EXCITE M 163.075 40.200 36.400 45.125 41.350

33 3 3

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 RICHARDSON L 255.675 62.725 62.850 65.600 64.500

11 1 1

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 PLANO AEROBATS T 110.700 27.275 27.575 27.675 28.175

12 1 1

2 RICHARDSON T 110.025 27.475 27.300 27.625 27.625

31 2 2

3 EXCITE T 105.150 26.825 24.250 26.425 27.650

23 3 3
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CORINTH T 110.450 26.800 28.450 27.300 27.900

11 1 1
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 T3 ELITE S 100.200 24.600 25.200 24.300 26.100

11 1 1
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EXCITE M 175.900 44.150 44.550 43.500 43.700

11 1 1
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EXCITE S 106.125 25.900 27.100 25.625 27.500

11 1 1
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 T3 ELITE M 179.550 43.250 46.250 44.600 45.450

11 1 1
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 AERO S 108.500 26.600 26.950 26.875 28.075

11 1 1
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